
Roadrunner Makers - Fall 2025 Schedule (Schedule subject to change)

Fall Open House

South Annex Block Party

Sewing: Introduction to the Sewing machine

Using Generative AI to Create Images for Your Stickers, T-
shirts and Buttons/Pins.
Sewing: Introduction to the Serger

Multi-color 3D printing

CNC Workshop – Making Small Tiki Statues (or another as 
developed)

Sewing: Scrunchies and Beanies

Creating Jigsaw Puzzles with the Laser Cutter

Sewing: Zip-up Case

Engraving Metal and Wooden Tags with the Laser Cutter

Sewing: Halloween / Day of the Dead workshop

CNC Workshop – Making Wooden Trays Using a Simple 
Template

Sewing: Pajama shorts

Sewing: Drawstring Backpack

How to 3D Print Replacement Parts

Sewing: Patternmaking - How to clone your clothes

Light Up Your Projects with Small LED Lights

Sewing Open Lab: Catch up day

All

All

Sara

Fredric

Sara

Fredric

Fredric

Sara

Fredric

Sara

Fredric

Sara

Fredric

Sara

Sara

Fredric

Sara

Fredric

Sara

9/9

9/11

9/11

9/18

9/16

Instructor
9/8-11 9/15-18

9/23

9/23

9/22-25

9/30

9/29-10/2

10/7

10/7

10/6-9

10/14

10/14

October
10/13-16

10/21

10/20-23

10/30

10/28

10/27-30

11/4

11/18

11/18

12/2

12/2

12/9

Event times:12:30-2PM 12:30-2:30PM 3:00-5:00PM

DecemberNovember 
11/3-6 11/10-13 11/17-20 11/24-27 12/1-4 12/8-11

Workshops

Topic

Open Houses


