Roadrunner Makers - Fall 2025 Schedule (Schedule subject to change)

Roadrunner Makers - Fall 2025 Schedule (Sched	uie subje	ct to ci	iangej							vent times:	L2:30-2PM	12:30-2:30PM 3:00-5:00			5:UUPIVI
Topic	Instructor						October 10/13-16 10/20-23 10/27-30				Novem	nber		December	
		9/8-11	9/15-18	9/22-25	9/29-10/2	10/6-9	10/13-16	10/20-23	10/27-30	11/3-6	11/10-13	11/17-20	11/24-27	12/1-4	12/8-1
Open Houses															
Fall Open House	All		9/18												
South Annex Block Party	All								10/30						
Workshops															
Sewing: Introduction to the Sewing machine	Sara	9/9													
Using Generative AI to Create Images for Your Stickers, T-shirts and Buttons/Pins.	Fredric		9/16												
Sewing: Introduction to the Serger	Sara			9/23											
Multi-color 3D printing	Fredric			9/23											
CNC Workshop — Making Small Tiki Statues (or another asdeveloped)	Fredric				9/30										
Sewing: Scrunchies and Beanies	Sara					10/7									
Creating Jigsaw Puzzles with the Laser Cutter	Fredric					10/7									
Sewing: Zip-up Case	Sara						10/14								
Engraving Metal and Wooden Tags with the Laser Cutter	Fredric						10/14								
Sewing: Halloween / Day of the Dead workshop	Sara							10/21							
CNC Workshop — Making Wooden Trays Using a Simple Template	Fredric								10/28						
Sewing: Pajama shorts	Sara									11/4					
Sewing: Drawstring Backpack	Sara											11/18			
How to 3D Print Replacement Parts	Fredric											11/18			
Sewing: Patternmaking - How to clone your clothes	Sara													12/2	
Light Up Your Projects with Small LED Lights	Fredric													12/2	
Sewing Open Lab: Catch up day														,-	
	Sara														12/9